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First Name Surname E-mail AFFILIATION 
    
Jean Andersson jeanandersson42@hotmail.com ATTAC -Jersey 
Sandra Besson sandra.besson@stud.man.ac.uk Manchester University 
Angus Cameron awgc1@le.ac.uk Department of Geography 
John Christensen john.christensen@menas.co.uk Menas Associates 
Pete Coleman pcoleman@waronwant.org War on Want 

Brian Coutanche bjc@coutanche.com  
Steven Filling sfilling@mac.com California State University 
Sven Giegold giegold@attac.de ATTAC 
Bruno  Gurtner bgurtner@swisscoalition.ch Swiss Coalition of Development 
Mark Hampton Mark.Hampton@surrey.ac.uk University of Surrey 
John Hasseldine John.Hasseldine@nottingham.ac.uk University of Nottingham 
Adrian  Henriques adrian@henriques.co.uk  
David  Hillman dhillman@waronwant.org Fenner Brockway House 
George  Joffe girgis@meapec.fsnet.co.uk University of Cambridge 
Jerry  Jones jvsjones@tiscali.co.uk  Ecomonics Professor 
Robert Kudrle bkudrle@hhh.umn.edu Law School of Minnesota 
Jean  Lambert jeanlambert@greenmeps.org.uk European Parliament 
Marc Lapotin marclopatin@onebox.com  
Ruth Mayne rmayne@Oxfam.org.uk Oxfam 
Richard Murphy rjm@fulcrum-uk.com Fulcrum 
Stijn  Oosterlynck d.stijnoosterlynck@lancaster.ac.uk Lancaster University Law Schoo
Ronen Palan R.P.Palan@sussex.ac.uk Sussex University 
Sol Picciotto s.picciotto@lancaster.ac.uk Lancaster University Law Schoo
Ian  Roxan I.Roxan@lse.ac.uk London School of Economics an
Prem  Sikka prems@essex.ac.uk University of Essex 
Andrew Simms andrew.simms@neweconomics.org The New Economics Foundation
Marika Toumi Marika.Toumi@nottingham.ac.uk University of Nottingham 
Mike Webb mwebb@uvic.ca University of Victoria 
    
    
    
 


